Parking 13 Covered Spaces

APN 455-162-18

SITE DESCRIPTION

UNIT MIX
Units Unit Type Unit SF Total SF Market Rent Current

Avg. Rent
Market

Rent/SF
Current
Rent/SF

13 Two Bed One Bath 940 12,220 $1,650.00 $1,519.23 $1.76 $1.62

13 940 12,220 $1,650.00 $1,519.23 $1.76 $1.62

UNIT AMENITIES

COMMON AREA AMENITIES

•	 Stove
•	 Refrigerator
•	 Dishwasher
•	 Private Patio/Balconies

•	 Covered Parking
•	 Pool

Robin Kane
559.761.0020
rkane@northmarq.com
CA DRE# 00583537

Brendan Kane
559.892.0036
bkane@northmarq.com
CA DRE# 01976828

INVESTMENT SALES
Nathan Prouty
415.433.0209
nprouty@northmarq.com
CA DRE# 01827781

Briana DeHaan
415.433.8840
bdehaan@northmarq.com
CA DRE# 02016486

DEBT + EQUITY

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable. While every reasonable effort has been made to ensure its accuracy, we cannot guarantee it. No responsibility is assumed for any

inaccuracies. Readers are encouraged to consult their professional advisors prior to acting on any of the material contained in this report. © 2025.  All rights reserved.

Financial Overview

Income NM
Pro Forma

Feb 25 RR/
Adjusted Exp

Feb 25 RR/
2024 Exp

Dec 2024
Inc & Exp

Scheduled Market Rent $257,400 $237,000 $237,000 $237,000
Less: Vacancy 3.00% ($7,722) ($7,110) ($7,110)

Net Rental Income $249,678 $229,890 $229,890 $237,000

Plus: Application, Late Fees $100 $100

Plus: Other Income $1,300 $1,300

Total Operating Income (EGI) $249,778 $229,990 $231,190 $238,300

Expenses Per Unit

Administrative $23 $300 $300 $300 $300
Repairs & Maintenance/Turnover $438 $5,700 $5,700 $7,478 $7,478
Utilities $1,033 $13,435 $13,435 $13,435 $13,435
Contract Services $92 $1,200 $1,200 $1,200 $1,200
New Real Estate Taxes $2,653 $34,485 $34,485 $34,485 $34,485
Insurance $562 $7,300 $7,300 $7,868 $7,868
Total Expenses $62,420 $62,420 $64,766 $64,766

Per Unit: $4,802 $4,802 $4,982 $4,982

Per SF: $5.11 $5.11 $5.30 $5.30

Net Operating Income $187,358 $167,570 $166,424 $173,534
Less: Debt Service ($119,749) ($119,749) ($119,749) ($119,749)
Projected Net Cash Flow $67,609 $47,821 $46,675 $53,785
Cash-on-Cash Return (Based on List Price) 5.93% 4.19% 4.09% 4.72%
Debt Service Coverage 1.56 1.40 1.39 1.45

GRM 11.07 12.03 12.03 12.03

Cap Rate Analysis Price Price/Unit Price/Foot Cap Rate Cap Rate Cap Rate Cap Rate

Offering Price $2,850,000 $219,231 $233.22 6.57% 5.88% 5.84% 6.09%

All Financing Total
Loan Amount

Down
Payment LTV Monthly

Payment
Debt

Constant

$1,710,000 $1,140,000 60% ($9,979) 7.0%

Proposed Mortgage Desired Total LTV Amount Interest Rate Amortization Payment Fees